d.Flow
Flowmeter
2
Flowmeter d.Flow
Flowmeter d.Flow
The flowmeter is especially designed for checking the accuracy and fluctuation of HPLC or dosing
pumps. The device is calibrated and traceable according to DKD or NIST. The flowmeter is sup-
plied with a power adapter, tripod, test certificate and transport case.

7
Flowmeter d.Flow
Ordering Information
Part no. Description
792625 Flowmeter d.Flow with tripod, power supply, waste cup, manual, certificate
(with 3-point calibration), transport case
792615-28 Thermoprinter for flowmeter with power supply and RS232
connection cable
792615-CAL 3-point recalibration incl. certificate
792615-CAL-4 4-point recalibration incl. certificate
792615-CAL-5 5-point recalibration incl. certificate
792615-CAL-6 6-point recalibration incl. certificate
FL
Y0
01
5E